
I.D.:	93146578

Achizitie	patch	panel,	organizator	cabluri,	patch	cord	FO,	PDU

Data
publicarii

09.02.24 Coduri
CPV

32420000-3	44321000-6	44320000-9	32562000-0
32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.970,03	RON	-	1.970,03
RON

	 	

Descriere: ORGANIZATOR	CABLURI	METALIC	1U	19"	CU	CAPAC	=	3	buc;	PATCH	PANEL	50	PORTURI	CAT.5
TELEFONIE	=	2	buc;	Cablu	date	Gembird,	S-ATA	3	(T)	la	S-ATA	3	(T),	50cm,	CC-SATAM-DATA90
=	25	buc;	PDU	rack	19''	din	aluminiu	LanKATT,	cu	8	prize	SCHUKO,	siguranta	16A	C14	=	4
buc;	PCH2.OM3-SC/SC-1-2.0	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	SC-SC	1M	2.0MM	=	30	buc.


